
 
 

Heather L. Grandfield 6 N. Main St., Suite 7 

Permit Administrator Barre, VT  05641 

hgrandfield@barrecity.org  Telephone (802) 476-0245 

 FAX (802) 476-0264 

 

 

Development Review Board Meetings- FY22 (July 1, 2021 ~ June 30, 2022) 

7:00 P.M. 

Council Chambers, City Hall (6 N Main St) 

 

DRB Hearing Date: 
Deadline to receive 

applications: 

Thursday, July 01, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021 

Thursday, August 5, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021 

Thursday, September 2, 2021 Friday, August 6, 2021 

Thursday, October 7, 2021 Friday, September 3, 2021 

Thursday, November 4, 2021 Friday, October 8, 2021 

Thursday, December 2, 2021 Friday, November 5, 2021 

Thursday, January 6, 2022 Friday, December 3, 2021 

Thursday, February 3, 2022 Friday, January 7, 2022 

Thursday, March 3, 2022 Friday, February 4, 2022 

Thursday, April 7, 2022 Friday, March 4, 2022 

Thursday, May 5, 2022 Friday, April 8, 2022 

Thursday, June 2, 2022 Friday, May 6, 2022 

 

City of Barre, Vermont 
“Granite Center of the World” 


